Local Authorities (Member's Allowances) Regulations 2003

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the above regulations,
the following payments were made to Newark & Sherwood District

Councillors for the Financial Year 2017/18.

ARNOLD, Kathleen
BLANEY, Roger
BROOKS, Betty
BROOKS, Celia
BROWN, Irene
BUTTERY, Mark
CLARKE, David
COPE, Max
CROWE, Rita
CROWE, Rob
DAWN, Gill
DOBSON, Maureen
DUNCAN, Peter
GIRLING, Keith
HANDLEY, Paul
HURST, Lydia
JACKSON, Roger
LAUGHTON, Bruce
LEE, Johno
LLOYD, David
MICHAEL, Sylvia
MISON, Neill
MITCHELL, Neal
PAYNE, David
PEACOCK, Paul
RAINBOW, Penny
ROBERTS, Tony
SADDINGTON, Susan
SOAR, Sheila
STAPLES, David
TAYLOR, Frank
THOMPSON, Dave
TIFT, Linda
TRUSWELL, Abbie

Basic
Allowance

4794.00
4794.00

4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4304.30
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00

Special
Responsibility
Allowance

0.00

13260.96
0.00
996.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3192.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
682.88
996.96
996.96
0.00
4722.04
5404.92
0.00
9053.88
1830.96
996.96
0.00
5404.92
996.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6583.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.08

Mile and
Subsistence
396.40

2984.75
78.75
1212.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
67.50
130.70
0.00
0.00
150.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
602.55
652.20
0.00
535.75
35.50
40.50
1115.55
721.80
0.00
23.85
359.90
170.55
549.00
0.00
0.00
1467.10
0.00

Total
Payments
5190.40

21039.71
4872.75
7003.06
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
8053.50
4924.70
4794.00
4794.00
5627.18
5790.96
5790.96
4794.00
9516.04
10801.47
5446.20
13847.88
7160.71
5826.46
4344.80
11314.47
6512.76
0.00
4817.85
5153.90
4964.55
11926.92
4794.00
4794.00
6261.10
4877.08



WALKER, Ivor
WALKER, Keith
WELLS, Ben
WENDELS, Timothy

WOODHEAD, Yvonne

Kirsty Cole, Acting Chief Executive

4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00
4794.00

469.92
0.00
0.00
996.96
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
225.00
298.80

5263.92
4794.00
4794.00
6015.96
5092.80



